         GUANGZHOU AURORA LIGHTING CO., LTD
Website: www.auroralightings.com
                   Office Add:Room 4003,Xiangyun Building,No.1400, North Baiyun Road, Baiyun District,510420,Guangzhou,China
                   Factory Add:2nd Floor,First Building,Songzilong Industrial Pack,Jixianzhuang Village,Yongping Street,Baiyun District,Guangzhou,China
ITEM PART NO. PICTURE DESCRIPTIONS PRICE LAMP SIZE
(MM)
PACKING
(PCS/CTN)
G.W.
(KG)
3W Cree Single Row LED Light Bar
6" 18W AAL-4018
. LED Power: 18-144W
. Operating Voltage: 10-30 DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. 3W high intensity Cree LEDS
. Body Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:Toughed glass
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam: Flood beam pattern(60 degree),
  30 degee spot beam optional
. 50000 hours above life time
. Dimensions:6-49 inch
$4.99 51*27*20CM                           40 16
13" 36W AAL-4036 $8.99 81*27*20CM                     40 23
19" 54W AAL-4054 $11.99 57*27*20CM              20 18
25" 72W AAL-4072 $13.99 72*27*20CM 20 21
31" 90W AAL-4090 $16.99 88*27*20CM 20 24
37" 108W AAL-4108 $19.99 104*27*20CM 20 28
43" 126W AAL-4126 $22.99 120*27*20CM 20 32
49" 144W AAL-4144 $24.99 135*27*17CM 12 26
5W Cree Single Row LED Light Bar
7" 30W AAL-7030
. Voltage: 9-32V
. LED: 5W Cree LEDs
. Beam: Spot beam, Flood beam & Combo beam
. LED color temperature: 5000K, 6500K
. Working life: 50000 hours
. Working temperature: -40~ 85℃
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Material: 6063 aluminum profile,
. stainless steel bracket,
. PC Lens.
$10.99 170*41.6*82 8
10" 50W AAL-7050 $13.99 280*41.6*82 8
20" 100W AAL-7100 $22.99 530*41.6*82 4
30" 150W AAL-7150 $33.99 780*41.6*82 4
40" 200W AAL-7200 $44.99 1030*41.6*82 4
50" 250W AAL-7250 $55.99 1280*41.6*82 4
60" 300W AAL-7300 $66.99 1530*41.6*82 4
3 Rows Philips LED Light Bar
22" 120W AAL-5120 . 3W each Philip LED
. Operating Volt: 9-32Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: combo Beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. LENS: unbreakable PC
. Housing color: Black
. About 30,000 hours life time
$22.99 635*98*122 6 20.7
33" 180W AAL-5180 $33.99 886*111.5*122 4 19.1
42" 240W AAL-5240 $44.99 1137*130.59*122 4 25.5
50" 288W AAL-5288 $53.99 1341.2*150.14*122 4 30.5
51" 300W AAL-5300 $55.99 1370*150.14*122 4 32.5
5" 54W AAL-5054S
. 54W and 108W all for reflector cup.only Spot beam
. 3w high intensity Philip LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Spot/flood/Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$4.99 130.5*80*65 20 15
9" 108W AAL-5108S $8.99 232.51*80*65 12 13
13" 162W AAL-5162S $12.99 334.71*80*65 12 18
17" 216W AAL-5216S $16.99 436.72*80*65 6 11
21" 270W AAL-5270S $20.99 539.33*80*65 6 12
23" 324W AAL-5324S $24.99 589.53*80*65 6 15
25" 378W AAL-5378S $28.99 640.7*80*65 6 17
33" 432W AAL-5432S $32.99 844.71*80*65 4 13
37" 486W AAL-5486S $36.99 946.73*80*65 4 15
41" 540W AAL-5540S $41.99 1048.71*80*65 4 20
49" 648W AAL-5648S $49.99 1253.71*80*65 4 26
3 Rows Side shot Philips LED Light Bar
7.5" 34W AAL-CF034T
2 bracket optional
. 1W high intensity PHILIPS  LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$18.99 192*77.5*92 6
13.5" 58W AAL-CF058T $21.99 344*77.5*92 6
21.5" 90W AAL-CF090T $29.99 547*77.5*92 6
31.5" 130W AAL-CF130T $38.99 801.5*77.5*92 4
41.5" 170W AAL-CF170T $48.99 1055.8*77.5*92 4
51.5'' 210W AAL-CF210T $58.99 1310.01*77.5*92 4
4 Rows Philips LED Light Bar
4" 18W AAL-6018F
. 1.5W each Philips LEDs
. Operating Volt:10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature:6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:30°spot beam
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
. LENS:PC LENS
. 30000 hours above life time
$4.99 130.5*80*65 12 9
6.5" 36W AAL-6036F $7.99 232.51*80*65 12 12.12
9" 54W AAL-6054F $10.99 334.71*80*65 12 15.84
12" 72W AAL-6072F $12.99 436.72*80*65 6 10.8
18" 108W AAL-6108F $16.99 589.53*80*65 6 15.3
22" 126W AAL-6126F $19.99 640.7*80*65 6 16.98
23‘’ 144W AAL-6144F $22.99 844.71*80*65 4 10
32" 180W AAL-6180F $27.99 946.73*80*65 6 24.7
36" 234W AAL-6234F $35.99 1048.71*80*65 4 20
45‘’ 288W AAL-6288F $44.99 1253.71*80*65 4 22
13.5" 84W AAL-HT084 . 1w high intensity 3030 LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Spot
. 30000 hours above life time
$21.99 352.42*77*68.54 6 14.3
21.5" 140W AAL-HT140 $35.99 557.02*77*68.54 6 20.7
31.5" 210W AAL-HT210 $51.99 812.22*77*68.54 4 19.1
41.5" 280W AAL-HT280 $66.99 1067.42*77*68.54 4 24.5
50" 336W AAL-HT336 $78.99 1071.42*77*68.54 4 28.4
51" 350W AAL-HT350 $85.99 1322.52*77*68.54 4 31
13.5" 84W AAL-HF084 . 1w high intensity 3030 LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$19.99 352.42*77*68.54 6 14.3
21.5" 140W AAL-HF140 $32.99 557.02*77*68.54 6 20.7
31.5" 210W AAL-HF210 $45.99 812.22*77*68.54 4 19.1
41.5" 280W AAL-HF280 $57.99 1067.42*77*68.54 4 24.5
50" 336W AAL-HF336 $69.99 1071.42*77*68.54 4 28.4
51" 350W AAL-HF350 $74.99 1322.52*77*68.54 4 31
5" 28W AAL-ST028
. 1W high intensity Philips LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Spot
. 30000 hours above life time
$7.99 130.5*80*65 20 15
13" 84W AAL-ST084 $15.99 334.71*80*65 12 18
21" 140W AAL-ST140 $21.99 539.33*80*65 6 12
25" 168W AAL-ST168 $29.99 640.7*80*65 6 17
33" 224W AAL-ST210 $36.99 844.71*80*65 4 13
41" 280W AAL-ST280 $48.99 1048.71*80*65 4 20
49" 336W AAL-ST336 $58.99 1253.71*80*65 4 26
5" 28W AAL-SF028
. 1w high intensity 3030 LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$6.99 130.5*80*65 20 15
9" 56W AAL-SF056 $10.99 232.51*80*65 12 13
13" 84W AAL-SF084 $13.99 334.71*80*65 12 18
17" 112W AAL-SF112 $16.99 436.72*80*65 6 11
21" 140W AAL-SF140 $19.99 539.33*80*65 6 12
23" 156W AAL-SF156 $23.99 589.53*80*65 6 15
25" 168W AAL-SF168 $25.99 640.7*80*65 6 17
33" 224W AAL-SF224 $34.99 844.71*80*65 4 13
37" 252W AAL-SF252 $38.99 946.73*80*65 4 15
41" 280W AAL-SF280 $42.99 1048.71*80*65 4 20
49" 336W AAL-SF336 $50.99 1253.71*80*65 4 26
36W AAL-2T36
With Angle Eye
. 3w high intensity Cree LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$16.99 211*73*90 12
72W AAL-2T72 $26.99 376*73*90 6
108W AAL-2T108 $37.99 541*73*90 6
144W AAL-2T144 $46.99 706*73*90 6
180W AAL-2T180 $55.99 871*73*90 4
216W AAL-2T216 $65.99 1036*73*90 4
252W AAL-2T252 $74.99 1201*73*90 4
288W AAL-2T288 $84.99 1366*73*90 4
324W AAL-2T324 $94.99 1531*73*90 4
2 Rows Side Shot LED Light Bar
7.5" 66W AAL-CF066
. 3W CREE LEDs+0.2W(Blue,Yellow,Red）
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$21.99 192*77.5*92 6
13.5" 102W AAL-CF102 $32.99 344*77.5*92 6
21.5" 150W AAL-CF150 $48.99 547*77.5*92 4
31.5" 210W AAL-CF210 $65.99 801.5*77.5*92 4
41.5" 270W AAL-CF270 $84.99 1055.8*77.5*92 4
51.5" 330W AAL-CF330 $103.99 1310*77.5*92 4
Single Row LED Light Bar
6" 20W AAL-1020
•10W high intensity USA CREE XML LED
•Voltage:10V-45V DC
•Color temperature:6000K
•Housing Material:6063 Diecast aluminum housing
•Housing color: Black
•LENS Material: Scrath-resistant import PC
•Mounting Bracket: Side mount and Base mount Alu firm
bracket
•Waterproof rate:IP68
•Operating Environment:-40~+50°Celcius
•Anti-Fog design(military breather)
•Approval:CE/RoHS
$11.99 149*86*64 12 13.2
9" 40W AAL-1040 $18.99 241.3*86*64 6 9.24
16" 80W AAL-1080 $33.99 419.1*86*64 6 15.36
23.5" 120W AAL-1120 $48.99 601.98*86*64 4 13.76
31.5" 160W AAL-1160 $64.99 784.86*86*64 4 18.08
37.5" 200W AAL-1200 $77.99 967.74*86*64 4 21.84
45" 240W AAL-1240 $94.99 1150.62*86*64 4 25.2
48" 260W AAL-1260 $101.99 1231.9*86*64 2 13.56
3 Rows LED Light Bar
12'' 108W AAL-3108
. 2side is normal reflector cup, Middle is 5S lens
. 3W/PCS Philip
. Voltage: 9-36 V DC
. Beam type: Combo beam
. LED color temperature: 6000-6500K
. Working life: 50,000 hours
. Waterproof rate: CE,RoHS,IP67
. Working temperature: -40~ 85℃
$14.99 305*73*107 4 9
20'' 189W AAL-3189 $25.99 505*73*107 4 13
23'' 219W AAL-3216 $29.99 584*73*107 4 15
26'' 243W AAL-3243 $32.99 654*73*107 4 16.5
28'' 270W AAL-3270 $36.99 723*73*107 4 18
31'' 297W AAL-3297 $40.99 793*73*107 4 19
36'' 351W AAL-3351 $47.99 932*73*107 4 21
45'' 432W AAL-3432 $58.99 1140*73*107 4 25
13.5" 144W AAL-3144H . 1w high intensity 3030 LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$18.99 352.42*77*68.54 6 14.3
21.5" 240W AAL-3240H $27.99 557.02*77*68.54 6 20.7
31.5" 360W AAL-3360H $40.99 812.22*77*68.54 4 19.1
41.5" 480W AAL-3480H $53.99 1067.42*77*68.54 4 24.5
50" 576W AAL-3576H $59.99 1071.42*77*68.54 4 28.4
51" 600W AAL-3600H $61.99 1322.52*77*68.54 4 31
21.5" 192W AAL-W192 . 2 Rows by each side, 3 Rows in the middle
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. 3W/PCS Philip
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Combo
. 30000 hours above life time
$26.99  60.5*13*15.2cm 6 20.7
31.5" 312W AAL-W312 $36.99 86*13*15.2cm 4 19.1
41.5" 432W AAL-W432 $45.99 112*13*15.2cm 4 24.5
50" 480W AAL-W480 $55.99  132.2*13*15.2cm 4 28.4
51" 504W AAL-W504 $57.99 137.5*13*16cm 4 31
6D Philips LED Light Bar(If you need Light Sensor,the unit price is  $15/pcs)
13.5" 120W AAL-X120
. 6D Lens
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. 5W PHILIPS  LEDs
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:8°Spot,15°Flood,Combo.
. 30000 hours above life time
$19.99 357.5*86.5*111.2 6 14.3
21.5" 200W AAL-X200 $32.99 561.5*86.5*111.2 6 20.7
31.5" 300W AAL-X300 $49.99 816.5*86.5*111.2 4 19.1
41.5" 400W AAL-X400 $66.99 1071.5*86.5*111.2 4 24.5
50" 480W AAL-X480 $80.99 1275*86.5*111.2 4 28.4
51" 500W AAL-X500 $83.99 1325.62*86.5*111.
2 4 31
52" 520W AAL-X520 $86.99 1427.62*86.5*111.
2 4 32.7
Mixed White and Orange Remote Contorl LED Light Bar(EMC)
7.5"  36W AAL-Q036 . 3W Cree + 0.5W each LED
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. LENS: PC
. About 30000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
  Remoter Instructions:50m Wireless remote distance
  6 flash beam pattern optional
  A:switch on white color;  B:switch on amber color;
  C:Press 1st:fast flashing of white color;
    Press 2nd:slow flashling of white color;
    Press3rd:SOS of white color;
    Press 4th: fast flashing of amber color;
    Press 5th:slow flashing of amber color;
    Press 6th: SOS of amber color
  D:Switch off
$23.99 271.1*86.5*111.2 6 9
13.5"  72W AAL-Q072 $37.99 424.1*86.5*111.2 6 13
22"  120W AAL-Q120 $58.99 628.1*86.5*111.2 6 19.5
33"  180W AAL-Q180 $75.99 883.1*86.5*111.2 4 19
42"  240W AAL-Q240 $94.99 1138.1*86.5*111.2 4 24
50"  288W AAL-Q288 $125.99 1343*86.5*111.2 4 28.5
51"  300W AAL-Q300 $129.99 1385.2*86.5*111.2 4 31
 OEM YOUR LOGO LED Light Bar (Design Logo Extra Charge )
13.5" 120W AAL-Y120
OEM LOGO RGB light bar
. 5W each Philips LEDs
. OEM your Logo at two side,flash.
. Operating Voltage: 10-30 DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Body Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:PC LENS
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:combo.
. 30000 hours above life time
$28.99 357.5*86.5*111.2 6 14.3
21.5" 200W AAL-Y200 $38.99 561.5*86.5*111.2 6 20.7
31.5" 300W AAL-Y300 $51.99 816.5*86.5*111.2 4 19.1
41.5" 400W AAL-Y400 $70.99 1071.5*86.5*111.2 4 24.5
50" 480W AAL-Y480 $81.99 1275*86.5*111.2 4 28.4
51" 500W AAL-Y500 $83.99 1325.62*86.5*111.
2 4 31
Bluetooth APP RGB LED Light Bar
13.5" 72W AAL-V072
DIY 160000 Colors by phone APP
. RGB Bluetooth Remote Control
. 3W each CREE LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30 DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Body Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material:PC LENS
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam:Combo.
. 30000 hours above life time
$28.99 271.1*86.5*111.2 6 9
21.5" 120W AAL-V120 $39.99 424.1*86.5*111.2 6 13
31.5" 180W AAL-V180 $53.99 628.1*86.5*111.2 6 19.5
41.5" 240W AAL-V240 $69.99 883.1*86.5*111.2 4 19
50" 288W AAL-V288 $79.99 1138.1*86.5*111.2 4 24
51" 300W AAL-V300 $82.99 1343*86.5*111.2 4 28.5
3W Philips LEDS TWO ROWS STRAIGHT LED LIGHT BAR
4" 18W AAL-6018
. 3W each Philips LEDs
. Operating Volt:10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature:6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:30°spot beam,60°flood beam,combo
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
. LENS:PC LENS
. 30000 hours above life time
$3.99 130.5*80*65 12 9
6.5" 36W AAL-6036 $5.99 232.51*80*65 12 12.12
9" 54W AAL-6054 $8.99 334.71*80*65 12 15.84
12" 72W AAL-6072 $10.99 436.72*80*65 6 10.8
18" 108W AAL-6108 $12.99 589.53*80*65 6 15.3
22" 126W AAL-6126 $14.99 640.7*80*65 6 16.98
23‘’ 144W AAL-6144 $16.99 844.71*80*65 4 10
32" 180W AAL-6180 $21.99 946.73*80*65 6 24.7
36" 234W AAL-6234 $27.99 1048.71*80*65 4 20
45‘’ 288W AAL-6288 $33.99 1253.71*80*65 4 22
4" 18W AAL-6018D
. 3W each Philips LEDs
. Operating Volt:10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature:6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:30°spot beam,60°flood beam,combo
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
. LENS:PC LENS
. 30000 hours above life time
$3.99 130.5*80*65 12 9
6.5" 36W AAL-6036D $6.99 232.51*80*65 12 12.12
9" 54W AAL-6054D $9.99 334.71*80*65 12 15.84
12" 72W AAL-6072D $11.99 436.72*80*65 6 10.8
18" 108W AAL-6108D $14.99 589.53*80*65 6 15.3
22" 126W AAL-6126D $16.99 640.7*80*65 6 16.98
23‘’ 144W AAL-6144D $19.99 844.71*80*65 4 10
32" 180W AAL-6180D $24.99 946.73*80*65 6 24.7
36" 234W AAL-6234D $31.99 1048.71*80*65 4 20
45‘’ 288W AAL-6288D $38.99 1253.71*80*65 4 22
10W CREE LEDS SINGLE ROW MIXED COLOR LED LIGHT BAR
6" 30W AAL-M030
It can choose all white, all
amber, or mixed color
EMC
. CREE LED Each 10W/PC
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam:8°spot beam, 25°flood beam and combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. LENS: toughened glass
. Housing color: Black
. About 50000 hours life time
$14.99 152*103*56 12 14.8
11.5" 60W AAL-M060 $21.99 287*103*56 12 24.4
16.5" 90W AAL-M090 $28.99 422*103*56 6 17.5
22" 120W AAL-M120 $36.99 557*103*56 6 22.3
27" 150W AAL-M150 $43.99 692*103*56 6 26.1
33" 180W AAL-M180 $51.99 827*103*56 4 20.3
38" 210W AAL-M210 $58.99 975*103*56 4 24.3
43" 240W AAL-M240 $66.99 1097*103*56 4 28.5
48" 270W AAL-M270 $73.99 1232*103*56 4 31.7
50" 300W AAL-M300 $81.99 1367*103*56 4 33.8
3W HIGH/LOW BEAM LED Light Bar
14" 72W S03-72W . 3W high intensity CREE LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam: High/Low
. 30000 hours above life time
$30.28 207*74*91 4 8
20" 108W S03-108W $45.42 360*74*91 4 9.6
26" 144W S03-144W $60.56 513*74*91 4 13
32" 180W S03-180W $75.70 666*74*91 4 16.4
38" 216W S03-216W $90.85 820*74*91 4 23
44" 252W S03-252W $105.99 1126*74*91 4 26.4
50" 288W S03-288W $121.13 1279*74*91 4 29.7
5W HIGH/LOW BEAM LED Light Bar
14" 30W S05-30W . 5W high intensity CREE LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam: High/Low
. 30000 hours above life time
$15.04 280*69.1*47.2 4 6.2
20" 60W S05-60W $30.09 521*69.1*47.2 4 9.6
26" 90W S05-90W $45.13 762*69.1*47.2 4 13
32" 120W S05-120W $60.18 1001*69.1*47.2 4 16.4
10W HIGH/LOW BEAM LED Light Bar
7.5" 40W S10-40W
. 10W high intensity CREE LEDs
. Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC
. Waterproof rate: IP 67
. Optional Color: Black,White
. Color Temperature: 6000K
. Material:Diecast aluminum housing
. Lens material: PC
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. Beam: High/Low
. 30000 hours above life time
$19.41 184*74*91 4 8
14" 80W S10-80W $38.82 337*74*91 4 9.6
20" 120W S10-120W $58.24 490*74*91 4 13
26" 160W S10-160W $77.65 643*74*91 4 16.4
32" 200W S10-200W $97.06 796*74*91 4 19.7
38" 240W S10-240W $116.47 900*74*91 4 23
44" 280W S10-280W $135.88 1103*74*91 4 26.4
50" 320W S10-320W $155.29 1256*74*91 4 29.7